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Location Day Date Course & Lecturer Information

Friday & Thursday(11th June): 09:30 - 10:30 & 11:00 -12:30 T: Theologicum

Friday 24 April 2015 Göttingen, HDW 2.110 OEC: Oeconomicum

Friday 8 May 2015 Göttingen, HDW 2.110 HDW: Heinrich Düker Weg 5

Friday 22 May 2015 Göttingen, HDW 2.110 KWZ: Heinrich Düker Weg 14

Thursday (!) 11 June 2015 Göttingen, Waldweg 26, Hochhaus 9.101 ZHG: zentrales Hörsaalgebäude

Friday 3 July 2015 Göttingen, HDW 2.110 MZG: Mehrzweckgebäude

Friday 17 July 2015 Göttingen, HDW 2.110

Micro Development Economics (compulsory)
Prof. Klasen & Prof. Wagener

Monday 20 April 2015 Prof. Klasen 09:00-12:30 Göttingen, KWZ 3.601

Tuesday 21 April 2015 Prof. Klasen 09:00-12:30, Göttingen, OEC 0.167

Thursday/Friday 23 April 2015 Prof. Wagener 09:00-13:00, Hannover, Buiding 1503, Room 115

Wed./Thursday 06.-07. May 2015 Prof. Wagener 09:00-13:00, Hannover, Buiding 1501, Room 112 

Friday 29 May 2015 Simon Lange, M.A. 10:00-16:00, Göttingen, VG 1.108

Friday 26 June 2015 Simon Lange, M.A. 10:00-16:00, Göttingen, VG 3.108

14:00 - 18:00 pm, Göttingen

Wednesday 3 June 2015 Room: T01 (Theologicum)

Thursday 4 June 2015 Room: Oec 1.134 (Oeconomicum)

Friday 5 June 2015 Room: Oec 1.134

Monday 8 June 2015 Room: Oec 1.134

Tuesday 9 June 2015 Room: Oec 1.134

Wednesday 10 June 2015 Room: T01

Econometrics I (compulsory)
Prof. Gassebner, Prof. Klasen, Prof. Krivobokova & Prof. 

Vollmer

Monday 18 May 2015 Prof. Klasen 09:00-12:30, Göttingen, Room: OEC 0.211

Tuesday 19 May 2015 Prof. Klasen 09:00-12:30, Göttingen, Room: OEC 0.211

Tuesday 19 May 2015 Prof. Vollmer 14:00-17:00, Göttingen, Room: OEC 0.211

Wednesday 20 May 2015 Prof. Vollmer 14:00-17:00, Göttingen, Room: OEC 0.211

3 June 2015 Simon Lange, M.A. 10:00 - 12:00, Göttingen, Room: MZG 7.124

11 June 2015 Simon Lange, M.A. 14:00 - 16:00, Göttingen, Room: MZG 5.111

Thursday 25 June 2015 Prof. Gassebner 10:00-15:00, Hannover, Building: 1501, Room: 112

Thursday 02 July 2015 Prof. Gassebner 12:45-14:15, Hannover, Building: 1501, Room: 233

Monday/Tuesday 20.-21. July 2015 Prof. Krivobokova 09:00-12:30, Göttingen, Room: ZHG 1.140
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Hannover Econometrics II (compulsory)
Prof. Puhani

Winter term 2015/16

(more information will follow shortly)

14:00-17:00 pm, Göttingen T: Theologicum

Tuesday/Wed. 21.-22. April 2015 Oec 0.211 OEC: Oeconomicum

Tuesday/Wed. 19.-20 May 2015 Oec 0.211 HDW: Heinrich Düker Weg 5

Tuesday 16 June 2015 Oec 0.211 KWZ: Heinrich Düker Weg 14

Wednesday 17 June 2015 T01 (!) ZHG: zentrales Hörsaalgebäude

Tuesday/Wed. 14.-15. July 2015 Oec 0.211 MZG: Mehrzweckgebäude

Development Finance: Applied Research (elective)
Prof. Steiner

13:00-16:00, Hannover

Monday 27 July 2015 13:00-16:00, Building: 1503, Room: 115 changed

Tuesday 28 July 2015 13:00-16:00, Building: 1503, Room: 115 changed

Monday 30 July 2015 13:00-16:00, Building: 1503, Room: 115 changed

Thursday 31 July 2015 13:00-16:00, Building: 1503, Room: 115 changed

International Dept and Development (elective)
Prof. Kanwar

Monday 1 June 2015 9-10:30h, Göttingen OEC 0.167

Tuesday 2 June 2015 9-10:30h, Göttingen OEC 0.167

Monday 8 June 2015 9-10:30, Göttingen, Waldweg 26 Room:9.101

Tuesday 9 June 2015 9-10:30h, Göttingen, OEC 1.134

Monday 15 June 2015 EXAM 9:00-13:00, Göttingen, OEC 0.211

Intellectual Property Rights and Development 

(elective)
Prof. Kanwar

Monday 22 June 2015 9-10:30h, Göttingen OEC 0.167

Tuesday 23 June 2015 9-10:30h, Göttingen, OEC 1.134

Monday 29 June 2015 9-10:30h, Göttingen OEC 0.211

Tuesday 30 June 2015 9-10:30h, Göttingen OEC 0.167

Monday 6 July 2015 EXAM 9:00-13:00, Göttingen, OEC 0.211

Göttingen

Hannover
Research Seminar Hannover (compulsory)

Various Speaker

Wednesday, 16:00-17:30 (select weeks)

Building: 1503, Room: 115

Programm will follow later

Göttingen
Research Seminar Göttingen (compulsory)

Various Speaker

Tuesday, 12:00-13:00 (every week)

Room: Oec 0:167

Global Health (elective)
Prof. Vollmer

Göttingen

Hannover

Göttingen
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